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Women / 6 / 13yr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Knaup320
Monmouth Gymnastics

7.450 7.050 8.0008.200 30.700
13T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Gina Caputi267
Nj Rock Gymnastics

8.250 7.250 7.8507.100 30.450
1 1 19 2 2 

2 

Isabella Kadar287
Nj Jets

8.150 7.150 7.3257.800 30.425
2 2T 7T 15 3 

3 

Cayla Amin195
Freehold Elite

7.850 6.800 7.7757.650 30.075
5 6 10T 3 4 

4 

Karlie Warner316
Nj Jets

7.700 6.950 7.4007.650 29.700
8T 5 10T 13 5 

5 

Josie Hawley299
Shields

7.450 6.600 7.2758.150 29.475
13T 8 2T 17 6 

6 

Jenna Wrubel295
Head Over

8.075 5.850 7.6257.850 29.400
3 12T 4T 6 7 

7 

Danielle Fernandez218
Monmouth Gymnastics

7.800 6.250 7.3507.600 29.000
6T 10 12 14 8 

8 

Jordyn Nelson298
PREMIER

7.700 5.650 7.4508.150 28.950
8T 14 2T 10T 9 

9 

Chloe Salfred-Ingham205
Nj Surgents Roselle 

7.000 7.150 7.1757.400 28.725
17T 2T 15T 18 10 

10 

Sam Stockyl443
Nj Jersey All-Star G

7.200 6.100 7.6007.750 28.650
15T 11 9 7 11 

11 

Alexa Perhacs114
Head Over

7.675 5.300 7.6757.525 28.175
10 17 14 4 12 

12 

Levi Mclaughlin357
TNT

8.050 5.500 7.5507.000 28.100
4 15T 20 8T 13 

13 

Ekaterina Timura229
Nj Surgents Roselle 

7.000 6.700 6.9757.400 28.075
17T 7 15T 19 14 

14 

Dakota Berenger-Sterms217
Shields

6.900 5.500 7.5507.850 27.800
19T 15T 4T 8T 15 

15 

Madison Bermingham378
Nj Pinelands Gymnast

6.850 5.850 7.4257.300 27.425
21 12T 18 12 16 

16 

Georgia Chrysanthopoulos262
Sunburst

7.800 4.750 7.3007.400 27.250
6T 20 15T 16 17 

17 

Isabella Marano289
Nj Diamond

7.200 6.300 6.6756.900 27.075
15T 9 21 21 18 

18 

Kathryn Illum326
TNT

7.550 4.950 7.4506.650 26.600
12 18T 22 10T 19 

19 

Amanda Oliver133
DC Gym

6.800 4.000 7.6507.850 26.300
22 23 4T 5 20 

20 

Amelia Axelrod136
Nj Tumble Techs

6.600 4.650 6.9257.800 25.975
23 21 7T 20 21 

21 

Sydney Phillips478
TNT

6.900 4.550 6.6007.550 25.600
19T 22 13 22 22 

22 

Taylor Moss479
Nj Diamond

7.650 4.950 6.2506.550 25.400
11 18T 23 23 23 

23 
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